

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 296 OF 2008

P.M.DHANRAJ

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

INSPECTOR OF POLICE, C.B.I./S.P.E.,A.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 21/05/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
[VACATION BENCH]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv. (not present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 22.5.2014 as 2nd part-heard.

(Pardeep Kumar)
AR-cum-PS

(M.S. Negi)
Assistant Registrar